Start

T23
T12
T3
T3
T9
T12

T29
T3
T3

T23

T16

T12

T16

T9
T16

T3
T12
T37
T16

T3
T45
T16
T23
T29
T16
T29
T45
T23
T37
T29
T23
T37
T37
T51

T9
T51
T61
T51
T29
T45
T51
T61

T45

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T11
T
T
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
20
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Player

Charlotte Lorentzen
Vicky Villanueva
Hannah Thomson
Evan Jensen

Emily Talley
Gabriella Dominguez
Kaitlyn Price
Jessica Wallace
Corinna Rees
Alicia Grier

Andrea Watts
Maria Salinas

Mia Piccio

Isabelle Lendl
Emma de Groot
Jessica Yadloczky
Kristin Paulson
Kaitlin Higginbotham
Casey Kennedy
Emily Tubert
Marion Duvernay
Shamira Marshall
Nara Shin *
Christine Wolf
Nicole Sakamoto
Kimberly Kaufman
Charlotte Guilleux
Courtney Boe
Prima Thammaraks
P. Phuntumabamrung
Victoria Vela
Jennifer Coleman
Valentina Fontaine
Jessica Negron
Martina Gavier
Laurence Herman
Rachel Rohanna
Hannah Lovelock
Marit Bjerke
Andrea Kaelin
Mandi Morrow *
Macarena Silva
In-Hong Lim

Kelli Shean

Emma Lavy

SunTrust Gator Women's Invite

Mark Bostick Golf Course at the University of Florida
Gainesville, FL
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

Georgia State Univ.
Ohio State

Florida State Univ.
Florida, U of
Colorado

Texas Tech

UCF

Colorado
Arkansas, U. of
Coastal Carolina
Florida, U of
Florida State Univ.
Florida, U of
Florida, U of
Chattanooga
Florida, U of

lowa State
Coastal Carolina
Augusta State
Arkansas, U. of
Chattanooga

Kent State

Ohio State
Chattanooga
James Madison Univ.
Texas Tech
Georgia State Univ.
Coastal Carolina
lowa State

lowa State
Arkansas, U. of
Colorado

UCF

Florida State Univ.
Kent State

lowa State

Ohio State
Missouri

Augusta State
Florida State Univ.
Kent State

Florida State Univ.
Ohio State
Arkansas, U. of

Arkansas, U. of

74
72
69
69
71
72
67
75
69
69
74
73
72
68
73
71
73
69
72
76
73
69
77
73
74
75
73
75
77
74
76
75
74
76
76
78
71
78
79
78
75
77
78
79

77

64
67
72
73
71
71
76
68
75
75
71
72
73
77
73
75
73
77
74
71
75
79
72
76
75
74
76
76
74
77
75
76
77
75
75
73
81
74
73
75
78
76
75
75

77

Scores

138
139
141
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154

154
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+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14

+14



Start

T29
T29
T29
T72
T37
T45
T76
T51
T61
T45
T37
T61
T37
T51
T16
T51
T61
T37
T72
T82
T51
T72
T61
T61
T51
T76
T23
T76
T61
T84
T84
T61
T61
T61
T72
T82
T76
T51
T76
T86
T76

88

89

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T80
T80
T80
T80

84
85
86
87

88

Player

Ginger Mak

Sarah Bradley
Natalie Wille

Laura Sanchez
Megan Pak *
Brittany Henderson
Victoria Stefansen
Amy Meier

Mary Chamberlain
Alex Buelow
Carolin Pinegger
Mallory Viera

Erin Hawe

Nicola Race
Begonia Sarabia
Hannah Arnold
Courtney Taylor
Erica Creed

Ana Martinez
Kirsty Rands
Yushira Budhram
Alex Gibson
Catrine Gunnarsson
Mercedes Germino
Lauren Cate

Katie Detlefsen
Jordan Britt *
Solveig Helgesen
Kristin Coleman
Jordyn Hage
Marissa Cook
Jessica Alexander
Deborah DeVilla
Laura Mesa
Susana Benavides
Maria Juliana Loza

Christine Duschek-Hansen

Kate Gallagher
Ariana Savich
Lizzie Bundy
Meaghan Kari *
Taylor Doyle

Cherishton Brett

SunTrust Gator Women's Invite

Mark Bostick Golf Course at the University of Florida
Gainesville, FL
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

James Madison Univ.
Kent State

Augusta State
Georgia State Univ.
Florida, U of
Coastal Carolina
lowa State

Ohio State

James Madison Univ.
Stetson University
UCF

Stetson University
Kent State

Missouri

UNCG

Texas Tech

UNCG

UNCG

UNCG

Augusta State
Chattanooga
Texas Tech

James Madison Univ.
Kent State

Stetson University
UCF

Chattanooga
Georgia State Univ.
Colorado

UCF

Missouri

Coastal Carolina
Texas Tech

James Madison Univ.
Ohio State
Chattanooga
Augusta State
Missouri

Missouri

UNCG

Colorado

Colorado

Georgia State Univ.

75
75
75
80
76
77
81
78
79
77
76
79
76
78
73
78
79
76
80
82
78
80
79
79
78
81
74
81
79
83
83
79
79
79
80
82
81
78
81
86
81
87

88

79
79
79
74
79
78
74
77
77
79
80
77
81
79
84
79
79
82
78
76
81
79
81
81
82
79
86
80
82
78
78
82
82
82
82
80
81
84
82
78
84
81

81

Scores

154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
164
165
168

169
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+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+25
+28

+29



SunTrust Gator Women's Invite

Mark Bostick Golf Course at the University of Florida
Gainesville, FL
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
90 T89 Jenna Hoecker Stetson University 94 83 177  +37
T86 T89 Sammi Smith Stetson University 86 91 177 437
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