SunTrust Gator Women's Invite

Mark Bostick Golf Course at the University of Florida
Gainesville, FL
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T23	1	Charlotte Lorentzen	Georgia State Univ.	74	64	138	-2
T12	2	Vicky Villanueva	Ohio State	72	67	139	-1
Т3	3	Hannah Thomson	Florida State Univ.	69	72	141	+1
Т3	T4	Evan Jensen	Florida, U of	69	73	142	+2
Т9	T4	Emily Talley	Colorado	71	71	142	+2
T12	Т6	Gabriella Dominguez	Texas Tech	72	71	143	+3
1	Т6	Kaitlyn Price	UCF	67	76	143	+3
T29	Т6	Jessica Wallace	Colorado	75	68	143	+3
Т3	Т9	Corinna Rees	Arkansas, U. of	69	75	144	+4
Т3	Т9	Alicia Grier	Coastal Carolina	69	75	144	+4
T23	T11	Andrea Watts	Florida, U of	74	71	145	+5
T16	T11	Maria Salinas	Florida State Univ.	73	72	145	+5
T12	T11	Mia Piccio	Florida, U of	72	73	145	+5
2	T11	Isabelle Lendl	Florida, U of	68	77	145	+5
T16	T15	Emma de Groot	Chattanooga	73	73	146	+6
Т9	T15	Jessica Yadloczky	Florida, U of	71	75	146	+6
T16	T15	Kristin Paulson	Iowa State	73	73	146	+6
Т3	T15	Kaitlin Higginbotham	Coastal Carolina	69	77	146	+6
T12	T15	Casey Kennedy	Augusta State	72	74	146	+6
T37	20	Emily Tubert	Arkansas, U. of	76	71	147	+7
T16	T21	Marion Duvernay	Chattanooga	73	75	148	+8
Т3	T21	Shamira Marshall	Kent State	69	79	148	+8
T45	T23	Nara Shin *	Ohio State	77	72	149	+9
T16	T23	Christine Wolf	Chattanooga	73	76	149	+9
T23	T23	Nicole Sakamoto	James Madison Univ.	74	75	149	+9
T29	T23	Kimberly Kaufman	Texas Tech	75	74	149	+9
T16	T23	Charlotte Guilleux	Georgia State Univ.	73	76	149	+9
T29	T28	Courtney Boe	Coastal Carolina	75	76	151	+11
T45	T28	Prima Thammaraks	Iowa State	77	74	151	+11
T23	T28	P. Phuntumabamrung	Iowa State	74	77	151	+11
T37	T28	Victoria Vela	Arkansas, U. of	76	75	151	+11
T29	T28	Jennifer Coleman	Colorado	75	76	151	+11
T23	T28	Valentina Fontaine	UCF	74	77	151	+11
T37	T28	Jessica Negron	Florida State Univ.	76	75	151	+11
T37	T28	Martina Gavier	Kent State	76	75	151	+11
T51	T28	Laurence Herman	Iowa State	78	73	151	+11
Т9	T37	Rachel Rohanna	Ohio State	71	81	152	+12
T51	T37	Hannah Lovelock	Missouri	78	74	152	+12
T61	T37	Marit Bjerke	Augusta State	79	73	152	+12
T51	T40	Andrea Kaelin	Florida State Univ.	78	75	153	+13
T29	T40	Mandi Morrow *	Kent State	75	78	153	+13
T45	T40	Macarena Silva	Florida State Univ.	77	76	153	+13
T51	T40	In-Hong Lim	Ohio State	78	75	153	+13
T61	T44	Kelli Shean	Arkansas, U. of	79	75	154	+14
T45	T44	Emma Lavy	Arkansas, U. of	77	77	154	+14

SunTrust Gator Women's Invite

Mark Bostick Golf Course at the University of Florida
Gainesville, FL
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T29	T44	Ginger Mak	James Madison Univ.	75	79	154	+14
T29	T44	Sarah Bradley	Kent State	75 75	79	154	+14
T29	T44	Natalie Wille	Augusta State	75 75	79	154	+14
T72	T44	Laura Sanchez	Georgia State Univ.	80	74	154	+14
T37	T50	Megan Pak *	Florida, U of	76	79	155	+15
T45	T50	Brittany Henderson	Coastal Carolina	77	78	155	+15
T76	T50	Victoria Stefansen	lowa State	81	74	155	+15
T51	T50	Amy Meier	Ohio State	78	 77	155	+15
T61	T54	Mary Chamberlain	James Madison Univ.	79	77	156	+16
T45	T54	Alex Buelow	Stetson University	77	79	156	+16
T37	T54	Carolin Pinegger	UCF	76	80	156	+16
T61	T54	Mallory Viera	Stetson University	79	77	156	+16
T37	T58	Erin Hawe	Kent State	76	81	157	+17
T51	T58	Nicola Race	Missouri	78	79	157	+17
T16	T58	Begonia Sarabia	UNCG	73	84	157	+17
T51	T58	Hannah Arnold	Texas Tech	78	79	157	+17
T61	T62	Courtney Taylor	UNCG	79	79	158	+18
T37	T62	Erica Creed	UNCG	76	82	158	+18
T72	T62	Ana Martinez	UNCG	80	78	158	+18
T82	T62	Kirsty Rands	Augusta State	82	76	158	+18
T51	T66	Yushira Budhram	Chattanooga	78	81	159	+19
T72	T66	Alex Gibson	Texas Tech	80	79	159	+19
T61	T68	Catrine Gunnarsson	James Madison Univ.	79	81	160	+20
T61	T68	Mercedes Germino	Kent State	79	81	160	+20
T51	T68	Lauren Cate	Stetson University	78	82	160	+20
T76	T68	Katie Detlefsen	UCF	81	79	160	+20
T23	T68	Jordan Britt *	Chattanooga	74	86	160	+20
T76	T73	Solveig Helgesen	Georgia State Univ.	81	80	161	+21
T61	T73	Kristin Coleman	Colorado	79	82	161	+21
T84	T73	Jordyn Hage	UCF	83	78	161	+21
T84	T73	Marissa Cook	Missouri	83	78	161	+21
T61	T73	Jessica Alexander	Coastal Carolina	79	82	161	+21
T61	T73	Deborah DeVilla	Texas Tech	79	82	161	+21
T61	T73	Laura Mesa	James Madison Univ.	79	82	161	+21
T72	T80	Susana Benavides	Ohio State	80	82	162	+22
T82	T80	Maria Juliana Loza	Chattanooga	82	80	162	+22
T76	T80	Christine Duschek-Hansen	Augusta State	81	81	162	+22
T51	T80	Kate Gallagher	Missouri	78	84	162	+22
T76	84	Ariana Savich	Missouri	81	82	163	+23
T86	85	Lizzie Bundy	UNCG	86	78	164	+24
T76	86	Meaghan Kari *	Colorado	81	84	165	+25
88	87	Taylor Doyle	Colorado	87	81	168	+28
89	88	Cherishton Brett	Georgia State Univ.	88	81	169	+29

SunTrust Gator Women's Invite

Mark Bostick Golf Course at the University of Florida
Gainesville, FL
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Start	Finish	Player	Team		Scores		
90	T89	Jenna Hoecker	Stetson University	94	83	177	+37
T86	T89	Sammi Smith	Stetson University	86	91	177	+37